
MÀSTER’S DEGREE IN REAL ESTATE DEVELOPMENT AND MANAGEMENT 
 
 
FINAL exams — AUTUMN semester 2025-2026 academic year 

January 2026 
 

 6 January (Monday) 7 January (Tuesday) 8 January (Wednesday) 9 January (Thursday) 10 January (Friday) 

OB   
Real Estate Management and 
Investment  
No test is done 

Real Estate Seminar 
No test is done 

Economic-Financial 
Management for Real Estate 
Companies 
No test is done 

 13 January (Monday) 14 January (Tuesday) 15 January (Wednesday) 16 January (Thursday) 17 January (Friday) 

OB 
Operation of Real Estate 
Submarkets Fundamentals 
No test is done 

 
Legal Framework, Planning and 
Socio-Environmental Strategies 
No test is done 

 
Real Estate and Urban 
Systems Economics 
No test is done 
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